
S
S

M
od

el
 #

Se
ri

es
A

cc
en

t 
F

in
is

h

V
al

ve
T

yp
e

M
ai

n 
F

in
is

h

M
od

if
ie

d/
A

pp
ro

ve
d

F
ul

fi
llm

en
t

B
y

by
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

d 
M

ar
ke

tin
g 

C
on

ce
pt

s
21

62
4 

M
ar

ill
a 

S
tr

ee
t, 

C
ha

ts
w

or
th

, C
A

  9
13

11
-4

12
3

(8
00

) 
27

0-
42

62
  ï

  (
81

8)
 6

78
-1

65
1 

 ï 
 F

A
X

 (
81

8)
 6

78
-1

65
5

w
w

w
.a

m
ba

ss
ad

or
-a

m
c.

co
m

A
dj

us
ta

bl
e 

S
ho

w
er

 A
rm

S
ho

w
er

 H
ea

d
N

A

N
on

e

18
k 

G
ol

d

A
55

82
16

G
P

9-
29

-0
4

1

14

2

11

3

4

6

80
10

-A
 v2

8010-A
version 2

5

8

7

9

10

12

13



# Description Quantity Part # Finish
1 Wing Nut 2 E-029087GP Gold
2 Cap 2 E-045008GP Gold
3 Washer 2 E-058022 Rubber
4 Arm 1 E-517007GP* Gold
5 O-Ring 1 E-048091 Rubber
6 Female Connector 1 E-057090GP Gold
7 O-Ring 2 E-048091 Rubber
8 Bolt 1 E-125032GP Gold
9 Packing Ring 1 E-200030 Plastic

10 Male Connector 1 E-057041GP Gold
11 O-Ring 1 E-048091 Rubber
12 Bolt 1 E-125023GP Gold
13 Washer 1 E-058007 Rubber
14 Teflon Tape 1 E-203000 Tape

* Grayed parts are not available individually.  "Assembled" item required.
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